
LOS ALAMITOS YOUTH BASEBALL
2024 FOAL FALL BALL SCHEDULE

Day Date Time Visitor Home
Sun 15-Sep 930am Bowling Green Hot Rods Bradenton Marauders

1030am Lake Elsinore Storm Midland Rockhounds

Sun 22-Sep 12pm Lake Elsinore Storm Bowling Green Hot Rods
1pm Midland Rockhounds Bradenton Marauders

Sun 29-Sep 1030am Bradenton Marauders Bowling Green Hot Rods 

Sun 6-Oct 12pm Midland Rockhounds Lake Elsinore Storm
1pm Bradenton Marauders Bowling Green Hot Rods

Sun 13-Oct 930am Bradenton Marauders Midland Rockhounds
1030am Bowling Green Hot Rods Lake Elsinore Storm

Sun 20-Oct 12pm Lake Elsinore Storm Bradenton Marauders
1pm Bowling Green Hot Rods Midland Rockhounds

Sun 27-Oct 1030am Lake Elsinore Storm Midland Rockhounds

Sun 3-Nov 12pm Midland Rockhounds Bradenton Marauders
1pm Bowling Green Hot Rods Lake Elsinore Storm

Sun 10-Nov 930am Lake Elsinore Storm Bowling Green Hot Rods
1030am Midland Rockhounds Bradenton Marauders

Sun 17-Nov 12pm Bradenton Marauders Lake Elsinore Storm
1pm Bowling Green Hot Rods Midland Rockhounds

Sun 24-Nov 930am Midland Rockhounds Lake Elsinore Storm
1030am Bradenton Marauders Bowling Green Hot Rods


